
Falerio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Capriotti Giosef (12/616) 6 10 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nevraj Emiljano (12/1420) 6 4 6 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Pamela (12/1372) 6 5 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanari Patrizio (12/1557) 6 0 6 3 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivan Matias (12/3257) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capriotti Giosef 12/616 18 30 1,67

Nevraj Emiljano 12/1420 16 16 1,00

Moretti Pamela 12/1372 18 12 0,67

Montanari Patrizio 12/1557 18 8 0,44

Ivan Matias 12/3257 2 2 1,00

Bull Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giacobbi Roberto (12/717) 6 9 6 15 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Leonardo (12/1128) 6 11 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damen Edoardo (12/1200) 3 3 3 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benfaremo Loris (12/1044) 3 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallucci Davide (12/1301) 3 2 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mochi Noemi (12/3261) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talamonti Omar (12/1127) 3 0 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacobbi Roberto 12/717 18 34 1,89

Conti Leonardo 12/1128 12 20 1,67

Damen Edoardo 12/1200 12 19 1,58

Benfaremo Loris 12/1044 9 12 1,33

Gallucci Davide 12/1301 9 7 0,78

Mochi Noemi 12/3261 3 6 2,00

Talamonti Omar 12/1127 9 4 0,44

Pergola Dart+MF

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Akinshyn Denys (12/512) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Mirko (12/1056) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreani Alessio (12/1713) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardo Sofia Ana Belen (12/1406) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazza Luca (12/548) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquali Lorenzo (12/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Akinshyn Denys 12/512 6 11 1,83

Marini Mirko 12/1056 3 5 1,67

Andreani Alessio 12/1713 6 4 0,67

Pardo Sofia Ana Belen 12/1406 6 4 0,67

Mazza Luca 12/548 3 2 0,67

Aramini Alex 04/208 0 0 0,00

Pasquali Lorenzo 12/459 0 0 0,00

Black Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rus Maciej (12/1499) 6 15 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bouidra El Mehdi (12/1614) 5 9 0 0 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Divelti Massimo (12/457) 6 11 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrieri Marco (12/1196) 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinali Francesco (12/3234) 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catani Mauro (12/1555) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorani Juri (12/3239) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prato Francesco (08/2021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Agostino (12/1553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scriboni Francesca (12/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rus Maciej 12/1499 12 26 2,17

Bouidra El Mehdi 12/1614 10 23 2,30

Divelti Massimo 12/457 12 22 1,83

Guerrieri Marco 12/1196 7 11 1,57

Cardinali Francesco 12/3234 5 7 1,40

Catani Mauro 12/1555 1 2 2,00

Fiorani Juri 12/3239 1 2 2,00

Prato Francesco 08/2021 0 0 0,00

Romani Agostino 12/1553 0 0 0,00

Scriboni Francesca 12/1556 0 0 0,00



Polli Ruspanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliari Roberto (12/516) 6 0 6 8 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmucci Eros (12/2219) 0 0 6 17 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sinno Tullio (12/1926) 0 0 6 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancucci Michele (12/511) 6 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D' Angelo Cristian (12/506) 0 0 3 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apuzzo Michele (12/3243) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancucci Marco (12/509) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brucchi Maurizio (12/517) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Mirko (12/1622) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliari Roberto 12/516 18 23 1,28

Palmucci Eros 12/2219 8 21 2,62

Di Sinno Tullio 12/1926 9 17 1,89

Biancucci Michele 12/511 12 11 0,92

D' Angelo Cristian 12/506 9 9 1,00

Apuzzo Michele 12/3243 3 6 2,00

Biancucci Marco 12/509 1 0 0,00

Brucchi Maurizio 12/517 6 0 0,00

Rossi Mirko 12/1622 6 0 0,00

The Skorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santone Amedeo (12/198) 6 13 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Tiziano (12/497) 6 13 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Achilli Diego (12/1638) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranalli Bruno (12/444) 4 9 3 2 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresi Emanuele (12/446) 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Enzo (12/485) 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montani Luigi (12/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresi Fabio (12/445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santone Amedeo 12/198 18 38 2,11

Bianconi Tiziano 12/497 18 30 1,67

Achilli Diego 12/1638 12 27 2,25

Ranalli Bruno 12/444 13 26 2,00

Torresi Emanuele 12/446 6 6 1,00

Bianconi Enzo 12/485 5 3 0,60

Montani Luigi 12/023 0 0 0,00

Torresi Fabio 12/445 0 0 0,00

The Frulliamo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beato Riccardo (12/1524) 0 0 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gioia Antonio (12/1564) 0 0 6 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nasini Debora (12/1378) 0 0 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacini Paride (12/1606) 0 0 6 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Diego (12/1565) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renzi Manuele (12/1563) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinti Michele Maria (12/650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanciotti Rossano (12/651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beato Riccardo 12/1524 12 21 1,75

Di Gioia Antonio 12/1564 10 15 1,50

Nasini Debora 12/1378 12 15 1,25

Pacini Paride 12/1606 8 11 1,38

Valentini Diego 12/1565 4 5 1,25

Renzi Manuele 12/1563 2 3 1,50

Cinti Michele Maria 12/650 0 0 0,00

Lanciotti Rossano 12/651 0 0 0,00


